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Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Oct 7, 2015 at 12:08 PM
To: "Brian Aglukark (aglukark@nunavut.ca)" <aglukark@nunavut.ca>, Peter Scholz <pscholz@nunavut.ca>
Cc: Robin Ikkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca>, Cynthia Ene <cynthia.ene@nwb-oen.ca>

Please reference the attached letters sent to NPC on September 9, 2015 and September 14, 2015 respectively. The
Nunavut Water Board would appreciate a response at your earliest convenience to licensing@nwb-oen.ca.

Regards,

Phyllis Beaulieu- & >c b

Manager of Licensing- Responzabla des Permis
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